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APRIL 2025 
 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 5 

  
SESSION 

BEGINS 
    

 

 

6 

 
7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

RAM NAVAMI W.H.O DAY   
MAHAVIR 

JAYANTI 
  

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

     
GOOD 

FRIDAY 
 

 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 
25 

 

26 

 

 

PERIODIC 

TEST 1 

ENGLISH 

WEEK 

PASSING THE 

PARCEL(III) 

EARTH DAY 

ENGLISH 

SONG 

RECITATION(I

V) 

DEECLAMATI

ON (XI) 

 

FAMOUS 

WRITERS(V) 

ONE ACT 

SAKESHPEAR

EAN PLAY(VI, 

VII, VIII) 

SPELL BEE(IX) 
STREET PLAY 

(X) 

DRAMATIZAT

ION (XII) 

 27 28 29 30    
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MAY 2025 
 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 3 

    LABOUR DAY   

 

 

4 

 
5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

       

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

 
BUDH 

PURNIMA 
   MOVIE DAY P.T.M. 

 

 

18 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 
23 

 

24 

 

       

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

      
NO TOBACCO 

DAY 
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JUNE 2025 
 

 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

    
WORLD 

ENVIRONMEN

T DAY 
 EID- UL- JUHA 

 

 
8 

 
9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

      
INTERNATION

AL DAY OF 

YOGA 
 

 
22 

 
23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
       

 29 30      
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JULY 2025 
 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 2 3 4 5 

  
SESSION 

RESUMES 
    

 

 

6 

 
7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

MOHARRAM     

WORLD 

POPULATION 

DAY 

 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 

SCIENCE 

WEEK 

CROSS WORD 

PUZZLE(III) 

ROLE PLAY 

(IV) 

SCIENCE 

QUIZ(XII) 

DIY PROJECT 

(V) 

MODEL 

EXHIBITION(

XI) 

BUDDING 

SCEINTISTS 

AT WORK(X) 

PRESS 

CONFERENCE 

ON 

ENVIRONMEN

TAL 

ISSUES(VII) 

SCIENCE 

DRAMA(IX) 

TO DESIGN 

ECO 

FRIENDLY 

GADGETS(VIII

) 

 

 

20 

 
21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 
25 

 

26 

 

 
PERIODIC 

TEST 2 
     

 27 28 29 30 31   
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AUGUST 2025 
 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

      1 2 

       

 

 

3 

 
4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

      
RAKSHA 

BANDHAN 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

     
INDEPENDEN

CE DAY 

JANMASHTA

MI 

 

 

17 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 
22 

 

23 

 

 

SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 

WEEK 

ENACTMENT 

OF ANY 

SCENE OF 

REVOLUTION(

V)  

PREPARE 

HARAPPAN 

TOYS WITH 

CLAY(VI) 

CHARACTER 

DRAMTIZATI

ON(VII) 

ROLE PLAY 

(VIII) 

SHARK 

TANK\BRAND 

VERTSING(XI) 

DESIGNING A 

PAMPLET 

HIGHLIGHTIN

G 

CONSTITUTIO

N OF 

INDIA(IX) 

NEWSPAPER 

DESIGNING(X

) 

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

     
NATIONAL 

SPORTS DAY 
 

 31       
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SEPTEMBER 2025 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

     
EID -E -

MILAD 
 

 

 

7 

 
8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

 
MID TERM 

BEGINS 
     

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

HINDI DIWAS       

 

 

21 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 
26 

 

27 

 

       

 28 29 30     

 
DUSSHERA 

BREAK 

DUSSHERA 

BREAK  
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OCTOBER 2025 
 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    1 2 3 4 

   
DUSSHERA 

BREAK 

DUSSHERA 

GANDHI 

JAYANTI 
  

 

 

5 

 
6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

  
VALMIKI 

JAYANTI 
  

KARWA 

CHAUTH 
 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

       

 

 

19 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 
24 

 

25 

 

 DIWALI  
GOVARDHAN 

PUJA 
BHAI DUJ  

PTM OF MID 

TERM 

 26 27 28 29 30 31  

 CHHAT PUJA      
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NOVEMBER 2025 
 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 

      
EXCURSION 

DAY 

 

 

2 

 
3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

 

PERIODIC 

TEST 3 

HINDI WEEK 

RANGOLI (V) 

KAHANI 

LEKHAN 

VACHAN (VI) 

POSTER 

MAKING (VII) 

KAVITA 

VACHAN       

(VIII) 

GURU NANAK 

JAYANTI 

NATAK (IX) 

ASHU 

BHASHAN (X) 

NIBHANDH 

LEKHAN (XI) 

QUIZ (XII) 

 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

  

NATIONAL 

EDUCATION 

DAY 
  

CHILDREN’S 

DAY 
 

 

 

16 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 
21 

 

22 

 

       

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 PRE BOARD 1   
JUNIOR 

SPORTS DAY 

SENIOR 

SPORTS DAY 
 

 30       
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DECEMBER 2025 
 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

       

 

 

7 

 
8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

       

 14 15 16 

VIJAY DIWAS 
17 18 19 20 

 

PTM FOR PRE 

BOARD 1 

MATHS WEEK 

FESTIVITIES 

WITH 

TANGRAMS(II

I) 

MODEL 

PRESENTATIO

N(IV) 

MATHS 

RANGOLI(VIII

) 

INDIAN 

MATHEMATIC

IAN 

PRESENTATIO

N AND 

QUIZ(V) 

POSTER 

MAKING(VI) 

MATHS WITH 

YOGA(VII) 

 

MATHS 

WIZARD(IX 

ANDXI) 

 

 

21 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 
26 

 

27 

 

 

NATIONAL 

MATHEMTICS 

DAY 

PRE BOARD 2 

NATIONAL 

CONSUMER 

RIGHTS DAY 

CHRISTMAS   

 28 29 30 31    
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JANUARY 2026 
 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 2 3 

    
WINTER 

BREAK 

WINTER 

BREAK 

WINTER 

BREAK 

 

 

4 

 
5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

WINTER 

BREAK  

WINTER 

BREAK  

WINTER 

BREAK  

WINTER 

BREAK  

WINTER 

BREAK  

WINTER 

BREAK  

WINTER 

BREAK 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

WINTER 

BREAK  

SCHOOL 

REOPENS 

NATIONAL 

YOUTH DAY 

  
INDIAN ARMY 

DAY 
  

 

 

18 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 
23 

 

24 

 

      

NATIONAL 

GIRL CHILD 

DAY 

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 
REPUBLIC 

DAY 
    

FAREWELL 
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FEBRAURY 2026 
 

 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

       

 

 
8 

 
9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

MAHA 

SHIVRATRI 

FINAL EXAMS 

FOR IX AND 

XI  
     

 

 
22 

 
23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
 

FINALS FOR 

KG TO VIII     
NATIONAL 

SCIENCE DAY 
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MARCH 2026 
 

 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

   HOLI   
PTM FOR IX 

AND XI 

 

 

8 

 
9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

      EID-UL-FITAR 

 

 

22 

 
23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 
27 

 

28 

 

    RAMNAVMI  
PTM FOR KG 

TO VIII 

 29 30 31     
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